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MEMORIAL ADOLFO RIVERA

+dTLETISMO

General F
\ Carreral Prueba Reina (2010 y anteriores) Distancia: 10000 m i
P.General Dorsal Tiempo Ritmo Apellidos Nombre Club Afio Local
1°Gral 412 00:35:21 03:32 LOPEZ BECERRA YOLANDA TROTASIERRA 1993 []
2°Gral 34 00:35:37 03:34  ESQUIVEL BLANCO LISA TROTASIERRA 1984 [
3°Gral 247 00:38:18 03:50 SANCHEZ VADILLO MARTA INDEPENDIENTE 1993 []
4°Gral 228 00:38:21 03:50 CARRILLO PIZARRO MARIA DEL MAR C.D.RUNNING SERI 1972 []
5°Gral 390 00:38:36 03:52 MORENO ARANDA ELENA TROTASIERRA 1978 []
6°Gral 333 00:38:50 03:53 ROMERO S4NCHEZ ALBA MARIA ANDALUCIA FOMEN 1994 []
7°Gral 212 00:39:13 03:55 BRET6N BUENO YOLANDA TROTASIERRA- HOR 1991  []
8°Gral 459 00:39:27 03:57 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ JOSEFINA LOS CALIFAS 1979 []
9°Gral 14 00:39:58 03:60 FRANCO LUQUE MARIL6 C.D. INDEA 1982 []
10°Gral 336 00:40:28 04:03 GALISTEO PéREZ SARA MARIA OMEYAS TRAIL 1986 []
11°Gral 214 00:40:54 04:05 ALVAREZ CENTENO CRISTINA INDEPENDIENTE 1986 [ ]
12°Gral 88 00:40:55 04:06 MONTORI MARISCAL GLORIA INDEA 1992 []
13°Gral 499 00:40:58 0406 GARCIA LOPEZ NELLY C.A.PALMADELRI 1976 []]
14°Gral 8 00:41:00 0406 SERRANO BARRANCO MARIA BELEN CLUB MARAT6NDE 1976 []
15°Gral 106 00:41:02 0406 RAYA PéREZ AZAHARA INDEA 1994 []
16°Gral 410 00:41:27 04:09 BLANCO BARRON ANA. INDEPENDIENTE 1999 []
17°Gral 435 00:41:39 0410 MANSILLA ESQUINAS CARMEN TROTASIERRAHOR 1988 [ ]
18°Gral 482 00:42:25 0415 RUIZ FERN4ANDEZ VANESSA MASATLETISMO 1985 []
19°Gral 406 00:42:31 0415 GOMEZ CASTANO CARMEN OMEYAS TRAIL 1988 [ ]
20°Gral 320 00:42:42 0416 BELLOT VILLALBA EUGENIA CORDOBA PATRIMO 2006 [ ]
21°Gral 448 00:42:43 0416 MARQUEZ LARA MARIA JOSE ATLETICO GRAN CA 1988  []
22°Gral 319 00:42:44 0416 ORTiZ GRANADOS PAQUI MARATON LUCENA 1980 []
23°Gral 47 00:42:49 0417 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ALEXANDRA UCO CALIFAS 1980 [
24°Gral 462 00:42:55 0418 RODRiGUEZ RUIZ MYRIAM LOS CALIFAS 1975 []
25°Gral 239 00:42:59 0418 LOPEZ POLO ANTONIA MARIA UCO LOS CALIFAS 1981 []
26°Gral 422 00:43:20 0420 ARROYO VILLATORO INMACULADA TRIATLON MEZQUIT 1969 []
27°Gral 477 00:43:39 0422 HERRADOR LUQUE ANA. ATLETISMO MONTIL 1969 []
28°Gral 350 00:43:54 0423 LENDINEZ DEL MORAL PAU* CORDOBA 1984 []
29°Gral 305 00:44:02 0424 RUIZ MORAL MIRIAM INDEA 1990 []
30°Gral 257 00:44:04 0424 CANO SORIA SARA INDEPENDIENTE 1997 []

Resultados disponibles en www.masatletismo.com



31° Gral
32° Gral
33° Gral
34° Gral
35° Gral
36° Gral
37° Gral
38° Gral
39° Gral
40° Gral
41° Gral
42° Gral
43° Gral
44° Gral
45° Gral
46° Gral
47° Gral
48° Gral
49° Gral
50° Gral
51° Gral
52° Gral
53° Gral
54° Gral
55° Gral
56° Gral
57° Gral
58° Gral
59° Gral
60° Gral
61° Gral
62° Gral
63° Gral

303

371
485
498
11

229

110
146
408
302
493
206
123
96

15

174
218
263
140
419
232
382
161
295
170
92

243
306
446
75

154
426

00:44:21
00:44:23
00:44:34
00:44:43
00:45:01
00:45:05
00:45:12
00:45:43
00:46:14
00:46:42
00:46:50
00:47:06
00:47:39
00:47:57
00:49:03
00:49:24
00:49:34
00:50:29
00:50:35
00:52:14
00:52:17
00:52:19
00:52:31
00:53:02
00:53:04
00:53:08
00:53:54
00:53:58
00:54:00
00:55:25
00:55:39
00:56:10
00:56:33
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04:26
04:26
04:27
04:28
04:30
04:31
04:31
04:34
04:37
04:40
04:41
04:43
04:46
04:48
04:54
04:56
04:57
05:03
05:04
05:13
05:14
05:14
05:15
05:18
05:18
05:19
05:23
05:24
05:24
05:33
05:34
05:37
05:39
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EXP6SITO GRANADOS
DOMiINGUEZ BLANCO
PéREZ ZARCO
ZAMORA LINAN
PULIDO RICO

LOPEZ TORIL

GOBBO

TEJADA DE LA GALA
BARRERA NOZAL
VILLALBA GONZALEZ
DEL PINO GARCIA
GORDILLO SANTOFIMIA
ROSEL CASTRO
CRESPO TOLEDANO
JASSERAND

SALINAS SUGR4AEZ
GALLARDO ORTIZ
LOPEZ MUROZ

RIVAS CARPIO
BARRERA NOZAL
LOPEZ - C6ZAR AGUILAR
GALLEGO MATA
CARMONA FERN4NDEZ
MORENO SANDOVAL
GONZALEZ LOPEZ
OLIVER MARIN

YUSTA MENDEZ
ANTONA YUSTE
GONZ4LEZ GUTIERREZ
M4RQUEZ LARA
GONZALEZ MOYA
DiAZ VILLAGRAZ
PACHECO MOLINA

MARISA
LARA
SILVIA
ASUNCION
MARTA
MANUELA
GIULIA
GLORIA
CRISTINA
MARTA

TONI

LOURDES MARIA

SACRAMENTO
INMACULADA
ANGELE
IRENE
CARMEN
ELENA
KAREN
ALICIA
YOLANDA
MERCEDES
LOURDES
MARICHU
LUCIA

MARIA JOSEFINA

INMACULADA
DANIELA
SORAYA
LOLA

LAURA
GLORIA

SARA MARIA

MEMORIAL ADOLFO RIVERA

+dTLETISMO

CABRARUNNING 1982 []
AL-ANDALUS 1986 []
TALARRUNNERS 1972 []
C.A.PALMADELRI 1986 []
INDEPENDIENTE 1985 [ ]
ATLETISMO CORDO 1968 [ ]
INDEPENDIENTE 1989 [ ]
INDEPENDIENTE 2001  []
INDEPENDIENTE 2010 [ ]
INDEPENDIENTE 1993 []
CLUB ATLETISMOP 1967 []
INDEPENDIENTE 1986 [ ]
CALIFAS-UCO 1983 []
EL POZO 1999 []
INDEPENDIENTE 1993 []
CD INDEA 1982 []
INDEPENDIENTE 1993 []
ATLETISMO CORDO 1993 []
INDEPENDIENTE 1990  []
INDEPENDIENTE 2009 [ ]
TROTACALLES 1972 []
TROTASIERRA 1958 []
TRINITARIOS 1976 [ ]
INDEPENDIENTE 1982 []
INDEPENDIENTE 2004 [ ]
CLUB MARATAONL 1968 []
INDEPENDIENTE 1969 [ ]
INDEPEDIENTE 2001 []
INDEPEDIENTE 1982 []
ATLETICO GRAN CA 1993 []
INDEPENDIENTE 2002 [ ]
INDEPENDIENTE 1982 []
CLUB MARATAONL 1991 []



) Xngrs
CARRERA
POPULAR

MEMORIAL ADOLFO RIVERA

[("E)] fest | cordoba

DominGo 8
DEFEBRERO
2025.

e W . e CED

64° Gral 17
65° Gral 355
66° Gral 122
67° Gral 59
68° Gral 160

00:57:06
00:57:11
00:59:10
01:01:45
01:02:02
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05:43  LoPEZ SANTIAGO CRISTINA
05:43 RODRIGUEZ NunEZ CYNTHIA
05:55 MARTINEZ DE LA CASA MARTI  ELISA
06:11 REINA CiVICO ROCiO
06:12  PEAA FERNaNDEZ ANGELA
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INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
NO

INDEPENDIENTE

1992
1996
1979
1993
2000

O04dgno



